
Fencer Name Fencer Rank

HEISSLER Vaclav Friedrich 179
MACHAJ Jiri 43
MACHAJ Vojtech 150
SEDLAR Michal 174

BLOIN Maxence 12
LE GAC BRIAND Ulysse 18
THOMAS NOAH 24
VACCA Lino 49

CALLAY Arthur 65
DUBOEUF TRISTAN 53
GNABA NOE FRANCESCO 83
RAUCY BAPTISTE 52

BARTOLOME MATISSE 75
POUHAER Esteban 64
RISCH RIFFARTH VINCENT 90
TOUCOUERE SCHMITZ Romain 125

DI PIETRA MATTIS 112
LANOS Jacques 121
RANSCH SAMUEL 56

BRISSON-TURGNE Tehen 107
FLAMENT ALEXANDRE 79
MEREL Augustin 78

LIU Dominic 47
MAKLAKOV Julian 8
SCHMIERER Till 54
THIEL Alexander 15

LIU Justin 71
SCHIFFER Matti 74
SPIELBERG Severin 48
THIEL Philipp 101

KOSZTA-AJVASZ Imre 23
MODOS Ferenc 27
MOLNAR Milan 68
SZEREDY Huba 98

CIRKOS Sebestyen 85
FARSANG Lorant 34
FODOR Bendeguz 50
GODO Vilmos 33

BODAY Domonkos 144
BODI Ignac Gedeon 110
STEINBACHER Janos 45

BANHAZI Bulcsu 28
PSZOTA Akos 124
SZEPESI Vince 97

PERESZLENYI Tamas 80
RADACSI Patrik 46
RATOCZI Hunor 66

CASAVECCHIA Matteo 58
GIOVANNETTI Pablo 9
VINCENZI GIORDANO 70
VIVALDI Davide 20



Fencer Name Fencer Rank

BENIGNI Riccardo 11
LANDI Filippo 103
MARCELLI Samuel 117
MARCELLI Tristan 69

MAESTRI Riccardo 17
MASTROLITTO Pietro Gianni 31
TALLARICO Tommaso 25
ZINI Roberto 21

AQUILI Riccardo Maria 13
ARPAIA Leandro 16
CECCHINELLI Gabriele 18
HIRSCH BUTTE' Pietro 10

BERA Enzo 39
DABROWSKI Szymon 32
KRZEMINSKI Adam 29
WIECH Krzysztof 71

KIECA Jakub 86
KOSSUT Franciszek 126
KRYCH Alan 55
RATAJ Tomasz 172

GRADON Krzysztof 119
MICHON Jan 162
RADOCH Igor 147
ZUBKO Dominik 128

BUGAJ Iwo 82
KARCZMARCZYK Kacper 159
NOWINOWSKI Bartosz 142

GAJDA Leon 166
KNERCER Gabriel 176
SIKORA-RUDNICKI Piotr 177

AMAT BAZTARRIKA Markel 35
DE ANDRES JIMENEZ Jose Antonio 73
FLOREZ DE VARGAS Alejandro 94
ROMAN BLANQUE Alejandro 42

GARCIA FERNANDEZ Leon 115
RODRIGUEZ BASTIANI Milan 26
VERDE ALONSO Manuel 81

SUAREZ ZAS Gabriel Ricardo 63
VAN GENT CASTANO Eric 168
ZUBELDIA RODRIGUEZ Inigo 57

ALONSO DE LINAJE DIEZ Hector 143
GARCIA DE LA PUENTE Hugo Bernardo 104
LLORENTE LOPEZ Ignacio 160

AYAZ Yigit 3
BARIS Efe 95
BERRAK candeniz 22
KUMUK Poyraz 1

ASLAN Eren 60
EREN halit 105
OZGUR Tuna Kerem 153
YIGIT KaganKagtu 188

BARABASH Matvii 37
EYBELMAN ARIEL 136
SYDORENKO ILLIA 14
ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII 41



Fencer Name Fencer Rank

ATAYAN Oleksii 51
KULESHA Iurii 92
LIAKH Oleksandr 146
OBUKHOV Nikita 90

DEMBOVSKYI Andrii 133
LYSENKO Yehor 134
SKRYPNYK Ilia 134
VOITKO Lev 130

HORDIIUK Nazar 151
KAPITANOV Dmytro 163
YUZYK IVAN 165



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



Cadet Circuit Konin
niedziela, 26 stycznia 2025 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 TURKEY TUR 26,001
2 ITALY 4 ITA 39,01
3 FRANCE FRA 54,012
4 ITALY 3 ITA 63,017
5 GERMANY GER 70,008
6 ITALY ITA 87,009
7 UKRAINE UKR 92,014
8 POLAND POL 100,029
9 HUNGARY 2 HUN 117,033
10 HUNGARY HUN 118,023
11 SPAIN 1 ESP 150,035
12 FRANCE 2 FRA 170,052
13 ITALY 2 ITA 183,011
14 HUNGARY 5 HUN 192,046
15 GERMANY 2 GER 193,048
16 SPAIN 2 ESP 222,026
17 FRANCE 3 FRA 229,064
18 UKRAINE 2 UKR 233,051
19 HUNGARY 4 HUN 249,028
20 FRANCE 5 FRA 264,078
21 POLAND 2 POL 267,055
22 SPAIN 3 ESP 288,057
23 FRANCE 4 FRA 289,056
24 HUNGARY 3 HUN 299,045
25 TURKEY 2 TUR 318,06
26 CZECHIA CZE 367,043
27 POLAND 4 POL 383,082
28 POLAND 3 POL 394,119
29 UKRAINE 3 UKR 397,13
30 SPAIN 4 ESP 407,104
31 UKRAINE 4 UKR 479,151
32 POLAND 5 POL 519,166
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Cadet Circuit Konin
niedziela, 26 stycznia 2025 - 09:30

6 KNERCER Gabriel 1 1 5 5 AYAZ Yigit 3

5 SIKORA-RUDNICKI Piotr 1 2 10 5 BARIS Efe 1

4 GAJDA Leon 2 4 15 5 BERRAK candeniz 2

6 KNERCER Gabriel 1 5 20 5 BARIS Efe 1

4 GAJDA Leon 0 5 25 5 AYAZ Yigit 3

5 SIKORA-RUDNICKI Piotr 1 6 30 5 BERRAK candeniz 2

4 GAJDA Leon 1 7 35 5 BARIS Efe 1

6 KNERCER Gabriel 1 8 40 5 BERRAK candeniz 2

5 SIKORA-RUDNICKI Piotr 1 9 45 5 AYAZ Yigit 3

Referee: BRANDT Christian (GER)
Referee: FEKETE-KOVACS Benedek (HUN)

3 RODRIGUEZ BASTIANI Milan 4 4 5 5 POUHAER Esteban 6

1 GARCIA FERNANDEZ Leon 2 6 10 5 BARTOLOME MATISSE 5

2 VERDE ALONSO Manuel 2 8 15 5 RISCH RIFFARTH VINCENT 4

1 GARCIA FERNANDEZ Leon 2 10 20 5 POUHAER Esteban 6

3 RODRIGUEZ BASTIANI Milan 7 17 25 5 RISCH RIFFARTH VINCENT 4

2 VERDE ALONSO Manuel 1 18 30 5 BARTOLOME MATISSE 5

1 GARCIA FERNANDEZ Leon 6 24 35 5 TOUCOUERE SCHMITZ Romain R

2 VERDE ALONSO Manuel 3 27 40 5 POUHAER Esteban 6

3 RODRIGUEZ BASTIANI Milan 11 38 45 5 BARTOLOME MATISSE 5

Referee: KNEZ Mateusz (POL)
Referee: KONIUSZ Bartosz (POL)



6 BODI Ignac Gedeon 0 0 5 5 GODO Vilmos 3

5 STEINBACHER Janos 3 3 10 5 CIRKOS Sebestyen 1

4 BODAY Domonkos 4 7 15 5 FARSANG Lorant 2

6 BODI Ignac Gedeon 1 8 20 5 CIRKOS Sebestyen 1

4 BODAY Domonkos 1 9 25 5 GODO Vilmos 3

5 STEINBACHER Janos 1 10 30 5 FARSANG Lorant 2

4 BODAY Domonkos 7 17 35 5 CIRKOS Sebestyen 1

6 BODI Ignac Gedeon 2 19 40 5 FARSANG Lorant 2

5 STEINBACHER Janos 1 20 45 5 GODO Vilmos 3

Referee: CROISET Lisa (FRA)
Referee: SELL Alvaro (ESP)

3 DABROWSKI Szymon 5 5 1 1 EREN halit 6

1 BERA Enzo 5 10 3 2 OZGUR Tuna Kerem 5

2 WIECH Krzysztof 5 15 8 5 YIGIT KaganKagtu 4

1 BERA Enzo 5 20 11 3 EREN halit 6

3 DABROWSKI Szymon 5 25 13 2 YIGIT KaganKagtu 4

2 WIECH Krzysztof 5 30 19 6 OZGUR Tuna Kerem 5

1 BERA Enzo 5 35 20 1 YIGIT KaganKagtu 4

2 WIECH Krzysztof 5 40 24 4 EREN halit 6

3 DABROWSKI Szymon 5 45 25 1 OZGUR Tuna Kerem 5

Referee: SOKOLOWSKI Niklas (GER)
Referee: STOLBUNOV Nikita (UKR)

6 RADOCH Igor 2 2 5 5 SCHMIERER Till 3

5 GRADON Krzysztof 2 4 10 5 THIEL Alexander 1

4 MICHON Jan 4 8 15 5 LIU Dominic 2

6 RADOCH Igor 3 11 20 5 THIEL Alexander 1

4 MICHON Jan 2 13 25 5 SCHMIERER Till 3

5 GRADON Krzysztof 6 19 30 5 LIU Dominic 2

4 MICHON Jan 2 21 35 5 THIEL Alexander 1

R ZUBKO Dominik 2 23 40 5 LIU Dominic 2

5 GRADON Krzysztof 2 25 45 5 SCHMIERER Till 3

Referee: MATTYUS Sebestyen (HUN)
Referee: BAUDET tim (FRA)



3 CALLAY Arthur 5 5 3 3 KIECA Jakub 6

1 RAUCY BAPTISTE 4 9 10 7 KRYCH Alan 5

2 GNABA NOE FRANCESCO 4 13 15 5 KOSSUT Franciszek 4

R DUBOEUF TRISTAN 7 20 19 4 KIECA Jakub 6

3 CALLAY Arthur 5 25 23 4 KOSSUT Franciszek 4

2 GNABA NOE FRANCESCO 4 29 30 7 KRYCH Alan 5

R DUBOEUF TRISTAN 6 35 34 4 RATAJ Tomasz R

2 GNABA NOE FRANCESCO 5 40 39 5 KIECA Jakub 6

3 CALLAY Arthur 5 45 44 5 KRYCH Alan 5

Referee: MACIT Serra (TUR)
Referee: NOSEDA Szabolcs (HUN)

6 MEREL Augustin 1 1 5 5 BENIGNI Riccardo 3

5 BRISSON-TURGNE Tehen 3 4 10 5 MARCELLI Tristan 1

4 FLAMENT ALEXANDRE 3 7 15 5 MARCELLI Samuel 2

6 MEREL Augustin 1 8 20 5 MARCELLI Tristan 1

4 FLAMENT ALEXANDRE 1 9 25 5 BENIGNI Riccardo 3

5 BRISSON-TURGNE Tehen 4 13 30 5 MARCELLI Samuel 2

4 FLAMENT ALEXANDRE 4 17 35 5 LANDI Filippo R

6 MEREL Augustin 6 23 40 5 MARCELLI Samuel 2

5 BRISSON-TURGNE Tehen 3 26 45 5 BENIGNI Riccardo 3

Referee: WICHER Mateusz (POL)
Referee: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)

3 MAESTRI Riccardo 5 5 4 4 SKRYPNYK Ilia 6

1 MASTROLITTO Pietro Gianni 5 10 9 5 DEMBOVSKYI Andrii 5

2 ZINI Roberto 5 15 11 2 VOITKO Lev 4

R TALLARICO Tommaso 5 20 11 0 LYSENKO Yehor R

3 MAESTRI Riccardo 5 25 11 0 VOITKO Lev 4

2 ZINI Roberto 5 30 14 3 DEMBOVSKYI Andrii 5

R TALLARICO Tommaso 5 35 20 6 VOITKO Lev 4

2 ZINI Roberto 5 40 20 0 LYSENKO Yehor R

3 MAESTRI Riccardo 5 45 23 3 DEMBOVSKYI Andrii 5

Referee: URGELLES TADEO Mateo (ESP)
Referee: NOWINOWSKA Natalia (POL)



3 GARCIA DE LA PUENTE Hugo Bernardo 3 3 5 5 THOMAS NOAH 6

1 ALONSO DE LINAJE DIEZ Hector 0 3 10 5 LE GAC BRIAND Ulysse 5

2 LLORENTE LOPEZ Ignacio 3 6 15 5 BLOIN Maxence 4

1 ALONSO DE LINAJE DIEZ Hector 2 8 20 5 THOMAS NOAH 6

3 GARCIA DE LA PUENTE Hugo Bernardo 1 9 25 5 BLOIN Maxence 4

2 LLORENTE LOPEZ Ignacio 2 11 30 5 LE GAC BRIAND Ulysse 5

1 ALONSO DE LINAJE DIEZ Hector 5 16 35 5 VACCA Lino R

2 LLORENTE LOPEZ Ignacio 4 20 40 5 THOMAS NOAH 6

3 GARCIA DE LA PUENTE Hugo Bernardo 2 22 45 5 LE GAC BRIAND Ulysse 5

Referee: WICHER Mateusz (POL)
Referee: MACIT Serra (TUR)

6 RADACSI Patrik 4 4 5 5 BANHAZI Bulcsu 3

5 RATOCZI Hunor 6 10 7 2 PSZOTA Akos 1

4 PERESZLENYI Tamas 4 14 15 8 SZEPESI Vince 2

6 RADACSI Patrik 6 20 16 1 PSZOTA Akos 1

4 PERESZLENYI Tamas 4 24 25 9 BANHAZI Bulcsu 3

5 RATOCZI Hunor 1 25 30 5 SZEPESI Vince 2

4 PERESZLENYI Tamas 9 34 35 5 PSZOTA Akos 1

6 RADACSI Patrik 6 40 39 4 SZEPESI Vince 2

5 RATOCZI Hunor 5 45 42 3 BANHAZI Bulcsu 3

Referee: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)
Referee: STOLBUNOV Nikita (UKR)

3 ZUBELDIA RODRIGUEZ Inigo 4 4 5 5 DE ANDRES JIMENEZ Jose Antonio 6

1 SUAREZ ZAS Gabriel Ricardo 1 5 10 5 AMAT BAZTARRIKA Markel 5

2 VAN GENT CASTANO Eric 2 7 15 5 ROMAN BLANQUE Alejandro 4

1 SUAREZ ZAS Gabriel Ricardo 2 9 20 5 DE ANDRES JIMENEZ Jose Antonio 6

3 ZUBELDIA RODRIGUEZ Inigo 3 12 25 5 ROMAN BLANQUE Alejandro 4

2 VAN GENT CASTANO Eric 0 12 30 5 AMAT BAZTARRIKA Markel 5

1 SUAREZ ZAS Gabriel Ricardo 2 14 35 5 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Alejandro R

2 VAN GENT CASTANO Eric 8 22 40 5 DE ANDRES JIMENEZ Jose Antonio 6

3 ZUBELDIA RODRIGUEZ Inigo 7 29 45 5 AMAT BAZTARRIKA Markel 5

Referee: NOWINOWSKA Natalia (POL)
Referee: SELL Alvaro (ESP)



3 VIVALDI Davide 5 5 3 3 KARCZMARCZYK Kacper 6

1 GIOVANNETTI Pablo 5 10 5 2 BUGAJ Iwo 5

2 CASAVECCHIA Matteo 5 15 5 0 NOWINOWSKI Bartosz 4

R VINCENZI GIORDANO 5 20 6 1 KARCZMARCZYK Kacper 6

3 VIVALDI Davide 5 25 8 2 NOWINOWSKI Bartosz 4

2 CASAVECCHIA Matteo 5 30 10 2 BUGAJ Iwo 5

R VINCENZI GIORDANO 5 35 11 1 NOWINOWSKI Bartosz 4

2 CASAVECCHIA Matteo 5 40 15 4 KARCZMARCZYK Kacper 6

3 VIVALDI Davide 5 45 20 5 BUGAJ Iwo 5

Referee: URGELLES TADEO Mateo (ESP)
Referee: MATTYUS Sebestyen (HUN)

3 MACHAJ Jiri 4 4 5 5 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII 6

1 SEDLAR Michal 2 6 10 5 SYDORENKO ILLIA 5

2 MACHAJ Vojtech 8 14 15 5 EYBELMAN ARIEL 4

1 SEDLAR Michal 1 15 20 5 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII 6

3 MACHAJ Jiri 5 20 25 5 EYBELMAN ARIEL 4

2 MACHAJ Vojtech 2 22 30 5 SYDORENKO ILLIA 5

1 SEDLAR Michal 1 23 35 5 BARABASH Matvii R

2 MACHAJ Vojtech 0 23 40 5 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII 6

3 MACHAJ Jiri 4 27 45 5 SYDORENKO ILLIA 5

Referee: CROISET Lisa (FRA)
Referee: FEKETE-KOVACS Benedek (HUN)

3 MODOS Ferenc 5 5 2 2 RANSCH SAMUEL 6

1 MOLNAR Milan 5 10 5 3 DI PIETRA MATTIS 5

2 KOSZTA-AJVASZ Imre 5 15 8 3 LANOS Jacques 4

1 MOLNAR Milan 5 20 12 4 RANSCH SAMUEL 6

3 MODOS Ferenc 5 25 14 2 LANOS Jacques 4

2 KOSZTA-AJVASZ Imre 5 30 21 7 DI PIETRA MATTIS 5

1 MOLNAR Milan 5 35 22 1 LANOS Jacques 4

R SZEREDY Huba 5 40 22 0 RANSCH SAMUEL 6

3 MODOS Ferenc 5 45 28 6 DI PIETRA MATTIS 5

Referee: KNEZ Mateusz (POL)
Referee: SOKOLOWSKI Niklas (GER)



6 OBUKHOV Nikita 1 1 5 5 SCHIFFER Matti 3

5 ATAYAN Oleksii 1 2 10 5 THIEL Philipp 1

4 KULESHA Iurii 5 7 15 5 SPIELBERG Severin 2

6 OBUKHOV Nikita 4 11 20 5 THIEL Philipp 1

4 KULESHA Iurii 2 13 25 5 SCHIFFER Matti 3

5 ATAYAN Oleksii 3 16 30 5 LIU Justin R

4 KULESHA Iurii 3 19 35 5 THIEL Philipp 1

6 OBUKHOV Nikita 3 22 40 5 LIU Justin R

5 ATAYAN Oleksii 9 31 45 5 SCHIFFER Matti 3

Referee: BAUDET tim (FRA)
Referee: NOSEDA Szabolcs (HUN)

3 ARPAIA Leandro 4 4 1 1 YUZYK IVAN 6

1 HIRSCH BUTTE' Pietro 6 10 2 1 KAPITANOV Dmytro 5

2 CECCHINELLI Gabriele 5 15 4 2 HORDIIUK Nazar 4

1 HIRSCH BUTTE' Pietro 5 20 5 1 YUZYK IVAN 6

3 ARPAIA Leandro 5 25 7 2 HORDIIUK Nazar 4

2 CECCHINELLI Gabriele 5 30 9 2 KAPITANOV Dmytro 5

1 HIRSCH BUTTE' Pietro 5 35 12 3 HORDIIUK Nazar 4

2 CECCHINELLI Gabriele 5 40 12 0 YUZYK IVAN 6

3 ARPAIA Leandro 5 45 13 1 KAPITANOV Dmytro 5

Referee: BRANDT Christian (GER)
Referee: KONIUSZ Bartosz (POL)

6 POUHAER Esteban 3 3 5 5 AYAZ Yigit 3

5 BARTOLOME MATISSE 7 10 9 4 BARIS Efe 1

4 RISCH RIFFARTH VINCENT 3 13 15 6 BERRAK candeniz 2

6 POUHAER Esteban 1 14 20 5 BARIS Efe 1

4 RISCH RIFFARTH VINCENT 4 18 25 5 AYAZ Yigit 3

5 BARTOLOME MATISSE 4 22 30 5 BERRAK candeniz 2

4 RISCH RIFFARTH VINCENT 8 30 35 5 BARIS Efe 1

R TOUCOUERE SCHMITZ Romain 1 31 40 5 BERRAK candeniz 2

5 BARTOLOME MATISSE 5 36 45 5 AYAZ Yigit 3

Referee: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)
Referee: MATTYUS Sebestyen (HUN)



3 DABROWSKI Szymon 3 3 5 5 FARSANG Lorant 6

1 KRZEMINSKI Adam 6 9 10 5 GODO Vilmos 5

2 BERA Enzo 5 14 15 5 CIRKOS Sebestyen 4

1 KRZEMINSKI Adam 6 20 19 4 FARSANG Lorant 6

3 DABROWSKI Szymon 5 25 20 1 CIRKOS Sebestyen 4

2 BERA Enzo 5 30 20 0 GODO Vilmos 5

1 KRZEMINSKI Adam 5 35 29 9 FODOR Bendeguz R

2 BERA Enzo 5 40 33 4 FARSANG Lorant 6

3 DABROWSKI Szymon 5 45 36 3 GODO Vilmos 5

Referee: SELL Alvaro (ESP)
Referee: SOKOLOWSKI Niklas (GER)

3 CALLAY Arthur 3 3 5 5 SCHMIERER Till 6

1 GNABA NOE FRANCESCO 5 8 10 5 LIU Dominic 5

2 DUBOEUF TRISTAN 7 15 14 4 THIEL Alexander 4

1 GNABA NOE FRANCESCO 5 20 18 4 SCHMIERER Till 6

3 CALLAY Arthur 5 25 23 5 THIEL Alexander 4

2 DUBOEUF TRISTAN 3 28 30 7 MAKLAKOV Julian R

1 GNABA NOE FRANCESCO 3 31 35 5 THIEL Alexander 4

2 DUBOEUF TRISTAN 5 36 40 5 SCHMIERER Till 6

3 CALLAY Arthur 2 38 45 5 MAKLAKOV Julian R

Referee: FEKETE-KOVACS Benedek (HUN)
Referee: WICHER Mateusz (POL)

6 ZINI Roberto 1 1 5 5 BENIGNI Riccardo 3

5 MAESTRI Riccardo 3 4 10 5 MARCELLI Tristan 1

4 MASTROLITTO Pietro Gianni 8 12 15 5 MARCELLI Samuel 2

6 ZINI Roberto 2 14 20 5 MARCELLI Tristan 1

R TALLARICO Tommaso 6 20 25 5 BENIGNI Riccardo 3

5 MAESTRI Riccardo 6 26 30 5 MARCELLI Samuel 2

R TALLARICO Tommaso 5 31 35 5 MARCELLI Tristan 1

6 ZINI Roberto 6 37 40 5 MARCELLI Samuel 2

5 MAESTRI Riccardo 4 41 45 5 BENIGNI Riccardo 3

Referee: NOWINOWSKA Natalia (POL)
Referee: BRANDT Christian (GER)



6 RADACSI Patrik 2 2 5 5 LE GAC BRIAND Ulysse 3

5 RATOCZI Hunor 5 7 10 5 BLOIN Maxence 1

4 PERESZLENYI Tamas 4 11 15 5 THOMAS NOAH 2

6 RADACSI Patrik 9 20 19 4 BLOIN Maxence 1

4 PERESZLENYI Tamas 1 21 25 6 LE GAC BRIAND Ulysse 3

5 RATOCZI Hunor 8 29 30 5 THOMAS NOAH 2

4 PERESZLENYI Tamas 3 32 35 5 BLOIN Maxence 1

6 RADACSI Patrik 8 40 38 3 THOMAS NOAH 2

5 RATOCZI Hunor 4 44 45 7 LE GAC BRIAND Ulysse 3

Referee: STOLBUNOV Nikita (UKR)
Referee: KNEZ Mateusz (POL)

3 GIOVANNETTI Pablo 4 4 5 5 ROMAN BLANQUE Alejandro 6

1 VINCENZI GIORDANO 4 8 10 5 AMAT BAZTARRIKA Markel 5

2 CASAVECCHIA Matteo 7 15 14 4 DE ANDRES JIMENEZ Jose Antonio 4

1 VINCENZI GIORDANO 5 20 15 1 ROMAN BLANQUE Alejandro 6

3 GIOVANNETTI Pablo 5 25 17 2 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Alejandro R

2 CASAVECCHIA Matteo 5 30 27 10 AMAT BAZTARRIKA Markel 5

1 VINCENZI GIORDANO 5 35 29 2 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Alejandro R

2 CASAVECCHIA Matteo 5 40 31 2 ROMAN BLANQUE Alejandro 6

3 GIOVANNETTI Pablo 5 45 43 12 AMAT BAZTARRIKA Markel 5

Referee: CROISET Lisa (FRA)
Referee: NOSEDA Szabolcs (HUN)

6 KOSZTA-AJVASZ Imre 5 5 0 0 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII 3

5 MODOS Ferenc 5 10 2 2 SYDORENKO ILLIA 1

4 MOLNAR Milan 5 15 6 4 BARABASH Matvii 2

6 KOSZTA-AJVASZ Imre 5 20 10 4 SYDORENKO ILLIA 1

4 MOLNAR Milan 5 25 12 2 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII 3

5 MODOS Ferenc 5 30 12 0 BARABASH Matvii 2

4 MOLNAR Milan 5 35 14 2 SYDORENKO ILLIA 1

6 KOSZTA-AJVASZ Imre 5 40 21 7 BARABASH Matvii 2

5 MODOS Ferenc 5 45 22 1 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII 3

Referee: URGELLES TADEO Mateo (ESP)
Referee: BAUDET tim (FRA)



6 AQUILI Riccardo Maria 0 0 5 5 SCHIFFER Matti 3

5 HIRSCH BUTTE' Pietro 10 10 8 3 THIEL Philipp 1

4 ARPAIA Leandro 5 15 13 5 SPIELBERG Severin 2

6 AQUILI Riccardo Maria 5 20 14 1 LIU Justin R

4 ARPAIA Leandro 5 25 15 1 SCHIFFER Matti 3

5 HIRSCH BUTTE' Pietro 5 30 18 3 SPIELBERG Severin 2

4 ARPAIA Leandro 5 35 20 2 THIEL Philipp 1

6 AQUILI Riccardo Maria 5 40 20 0 SPIELBERG Severin 2

5 HIRSCH BUTTE' Pietro 5 45 33 13 SCHIFFER Matti 3

Referee: KONIUSZ Bartosz (POL)
Referee: MACIT Serra (TUR)

6 BERA Enzo 5 5 4 4 AYAZ Yigit 3

5 DABROWSKI Szymon 1 6 10 6 BERRAK candeniz 1

4 KRZEMINSKI Adam 4 10 15 5 KUMUK Poyraz 2

6 BERA Enzo 4 14 20 5 BERRAK candeniz 1

4 KRZEMINSKI Adam 2 16 25 5 AYAZ Yigit 3

5 DABROWSKI Szymon 5 21 30 5 KUMUK Poyraz 2

R WIECH Krzysztof 5 26 35 5 BERRAK candeniz 1

6 BERA Enzo 8 34 40 5 KUMUK Poyraz 2

5 DABROWSKI Szymon 8 42 45 5 AYAZ Yigit 3

Referee: BRANDT Christian (GER)
Referee: SELL Alvaro (ESP)

3 MARCELLI Samuel 3 3 5 5 SCHMIERER Till 6

1 MARCELLI Tristan 3 6 10 5 LIU Dominic 5

2 LANDI Filippo 8 14 15 5 THIEL Alexander 4

1 MARCELLI Tristan 2 16 20 5 SCHMIERER Till 6

3 MARCELLI Samuel 6 22 25 5 THIEL Alexander 4

2 LANDI Filippo 7 29 30 5 MAKLAKOV Julian R

1 MARCELLI Tristan 4 33 35 5 THIEL Alexander 4

2 LANDI Filippo 4 37 40 5 SCHMIERER Till 6

3 MARCELLI Samuel 8 45 44 4 MAKLAKOV Julian R

Referee: WICHER Mateusz (POL)
Referee: MACIT Serra (TUR)



6 CASAVECCHIA Matteo 4 4 5 5 LE GAC BRIAND Ulysse 3

5 GIOVANNETTI Pablo 5 9 10 5 BLOIN Maxence 1

4 VIVALDI Davide 6 15 13 3 THOMAS NOAH 2

6 CASAVECCHIA Matteo 5 20 17 4 BLOIN Maxence 1

4 VIVALDI Davide 5 25 24 7 LE GAC BRIAND Ulysse 3

5 GIOVANNETTI Pablo 5 30 25 1 THOMAS NOAH 2

4 VIVALDI Davide 5 35 26 1 BLOIN Maxence 1

6 CASAVECCHIA Matteo 5 40 35 9 THOMAS NOAH 2

5 GIOVANNETTI Pablo 5 45 40 5 LE GAC BRIAND Ulysse 3

Referee: STOLBUNOV Nikita (UKR)
Referee: NOSEDA Szabolcs (HUN)

6 AQUILI Riccardo Maria 0 0 5 5 MODOS Ferenc 3

5 ARPAIA Leandro 3 3 10 5 MOLNAR Milan 1

4 CECCHINELLI Gabriele 8 11 15 5 KOSZTA-AJVASZ Imre 2

6 AQUILI Riccardo Maria 0 11 20 5 MOLNAR Milan 1

4 CECCHINELLI Gabriele 3 14 25 5 MODOS Ferenc 3

5 ARPAIA Leandro 6 20 30 5 KOSZTA-AJVASZ Imre 2

4 CECCHINELLI Gabriele 4 24 35 5 MOLNAR Milan 1

R HIRSCH BUTTE' Pietro 2 26 40 5 KOSZTA-AJVASZ Imre 2

5 ARPAIA Leandro 4 30 45 5 MODOS Ferenc 3

Referee: BAUDET tim (FRA)
Referee: SOKOLOWSKI Niklas (GER)

6 LANDI Filippo 2 2 5 5 AYAZ Yigit 3

5 MARCELLI Samuel 2 4 10 5 BARIS Efe 1

4 MARCELLI Tristan 2 6 15 5 BERRAK candeniz 2

6 LANDI Filippo 7 13 20 5 BARIS Efe 1

4 MARCELLI Tristan 4 17 25 5 AYAZ Yigit 3

5 MARCELLI Samuel 5 22 30 5 BERRAK candeniz 2

4 MARCELLI Tristan 3 25 35 5 BARIS Efe 1

6 LANDI Filippo 3 28 40 5 BERRAK candeniz 2

5 MARCELLI Samuel 1 29 45 5 AYAZ Yigit 3

Referee: BAUDET tim (FRA)
Referee: KONIUSZ Bartosz (POL)



6 SZEREDY Huba 3 3 5 5 GIOVANNETTI Pablo 3

5 MODOS Ferenc 3 6 10 5 CASAVECCHIA Matteo 1

4 MOLNAR Milan 0 6 15 5 VIVALDI Davide 2

6 SZEREDY Huba 3 9 20 5 VINCENZI GIORDANO R

4 MOLNAR Milan 9 18 25 5 GIOVANNETTI Pablo 3

5 MODOS Ferenc 1 19 30 5 VIVALDI Davide 2

4 MOLNAR Milan 5 24 35 5 CASAVECCHIA Matteo 1

6 SZEREDY Huba 3 27 40 5 VIVALDI Davide 2

5 MODOS Ferenc 6 33 45 5 GIOVANNETTI Pablo 3

Referee: SOKOLOWSKI Niklas (GER)
Referee: KNEZ Mateusz (POL)

6 VIVALDI Davide 5 5 4 4 AYAZ Yigit 3

5 GIOVANNETTI Pablo 4 9 10 6 BARIS Efe 1

4 CASAVECCHIA Matteo 2 11 15 5 BERRAK candeniz 2

6 VIVALDI Davide 6 17 20 5 BARIS Efe 1

4 CASAVECCHIA Matteo 6 23 25 5 AYAZ Yigit 3

5 GIOVANNETTI Pablo 7 30 27 2 BERRAK candeniz 2

4 CASAVECCHIA Matteo 5 35 28 1 BARIS Efe 1

6 VIVALDI Davide 5 40 38 10 BERRAK candeniz 2

5 GIOVANNETTI Pablo 5 45 43 5 AYAZ Yigit 3

Referee: BAUDET tim (FRA)
Referee: KNEZ Mateusz (POL)

3 FARSANG Lorant 3 3 5 5 POUHAER Esteban 6

1 FODOR Bendeguz 5 8 10 5 BARTOLOME MATISSE 5

2 GODO Vilmos 7 15 13 3 RISCH RIFFARTH VINCENT 4

1 FODOR Bendeguz 5 20 18 5 POUHAER Esteban 6

3 FARSANG Lorant 5 25 20 2 RISCH RIFFARTH VINCENT 4

2 GODO Vilmos 5 30 25 5 BARTOLOME MATISSE 5

1 FODOR Bendeguz 5 35 31 6 RISCH RIFFARTH VINCENT 4

2 GODO Vilmos 5 40 34 3 POUHAER Esteban 6

3 FARSANG Lorant 5 45 43 9 BARTOLOME MATISSE 5

Referee: KONIUSZ Bartosz (POL)
Referee: URGELLES TADEO Mateo (ESP)



3 TALLARICO Tommaso 4 4 5 5 DUBOEUF TRISTAN 6

1 ZINI Roberto 4 8 10 5 CALLAY Arthur 5

2 MAESTRI Riccardo 7 15 13 3 GNABA NOE FRANCESCO 4

R MASTROLITTO Pietro Gianni 5 20 13 0 DUBOEUF TRISTAN 6

3 TALLARICO Tommaso 5 25 18 5 GNABA NOE FRANCESCO 4

2 MAESTRI Riccardo 5 30 23 5 CALLAY Arthur 5

R MASTROLITTO Pietro Gianni 5 35 23 0 GNABA NOE FRANCESCO 4

2 MAESTRI Riccardo 5 40 26 3 DUBOEUF TRISTAN 6

3 TALLARICO Tommaso 5 45 32 6 CALLAY Arthur 5

Referee: MATTYUS Sebestyen (HUN)
Referee: KNEZ Mateusz (POL)

6 DE ANDRES JIMENEZ Jose Antonio 2 2 5 5 RADACSI Patrik 3

5 AMAT BAZTARRIKA Markel 8 10 9 4 PERESZLENYI Tamas 1

4 ROMAN BLANQUE Alejandro 5 15 10 1 RATOCZI Hunor 2

6 DE ANDRES JIMENEZ Jose Antonio 2 17 20 10 PERESZLENYI Tamas 1

4 ROMAN BLANQUE Alejandro 4 21 25 5 RADACSI Patrik 3

5 AMAT BAZTARRIKA Markel 9 30 29 4 RATOCZI Hunor 2

4 ROMAN BLANQUE Alejandro 5 35 30 1 PERESZLENYI Tamas 1

R FLOREZ DE VARGAS Alejandro 5 40 37 7 RATOCZI Hunor 2

5 AMAT BAZTARRIKA Markel 5 45 40 3 RADACSI Patrik 3

Referee: NOWINOWSKA Natalia (POL)
Referee: CROISET Lisa (FRA)

3 SCHIFFER Matti 5 5 3 3 EYBELMAN ARIEL 6

1 THIEL Philipp 5 10 4 1 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII 5

2 SPIELBERG Severin 5 15 6 2 BARABASH Matvii 4

1 THIEL Philipp 5 20 12 6 EYBELMAN ARIEL 6

3 SCHIFFER Matti 5 25 15 3 BARABASH Matvii 4

2 SPIELBERG Severin 5 30 16 1 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII 5

1 THIEL Philipp 5 35 30 14 SYDORENKO ILLIA R

2 SPIELBERG Severin 5 40 33 3 EYBELMAN ARIEL 6

3 SCHIFFER Matti 5 45 39 6 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII 5

Referee: FEKETE-KOVACS Benedek (HUN)
Referee: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)



3 MAESTRI Riccardo 1 1 5 5 GODO Vilmos 6

1 ZINI Roberto 5 6 10 5 FARSANG Lorant 5

2 MASTROLITTO Pietro Gianni 2 8 15 5 FODOR Bendeguz 4

R TALLARICO Tommaso 6 14 20 5 GODO Vilmos 6

3 MAESTRI Riccardo 11 25 23 3 FODOR Bendeguz 4

2 MASTROLITTO Pietro Gianni 5 30 26 3 FARSANG Lorant 5

R TALLARICO Tommaso 5 35 30 4 CIRKOS Sebestyen R

2 MASTROLITTO Pietro Gianni 5 40 31 1 GODO Vilmos 6

3 MAESTRI Riccardo 5 45 32 1 FARSANG Lorant 5

Referee: CROISET Lisa (FRA)
Referee: BRANDT Christian (GER)

3 SCHIFFER Matti 0 0 5 5 ROMAN BLANQUE Alejandro 6

1 LIU Justin 4 4 10 5 AMAT BAZTARRIKA Markel 5

2 SPIELBERG Severin 5 9 15 5 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Alejandro 4

1 LIU Justin 2 11 20 5 ROMAN BLANQUE Alejandro 6

3 SCHIFFER Matti 6 17 25 5 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Alejandro 4

2 SPIELBERG Severin 1 18 30 5 AMAT BAZTARRIKA Markel 5

1 LIU Justin 3 21 35 5 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Alejandro 4

2 SPIELBERG Severin 5 26 40 5 ROMAN BLANQUE Alejandro 6

3 SCHIFFER Matti 2 28 45 5 AMAT BAZTARRIKA Markel 5

Referee: NOWINOWSKA Natalia (POL)
Referee: NOSEDA Szabolcs (HUN)

3 AMAT BAZTARRIKA Markel 4 4 5 5 MASTROLITTO Pietro Gianni 6

1 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Alejandro 2 6 10 5 MAESTRI Riccardo 5

2 ROMAN BLANQUE Alejandro 9 15 14 4 ZINI Roberto 4

1 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Alejandro 5 20 16 2 MASTROLITTO Pietro Gianni 6

3 AMAT BAZTARRIKA Markel 5 25 18 2 TALLARICO Tommaso R

2 ROMAN BLANQUE Alejandro 5 30 28 10 MAESTRI Riccardo 5

1 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Alejandro 5 35 33 5 TALLARICO Tommaso R

2 ROMAN BLANQUE Alejandro 5 40 37 4 MASTROLITTO Pietro Gianni 6

3 AMAT BAZTARRIKA Markel 4 44 45 8 MAESTRI Riccardo 5

Referee: BRANDT Christian (GER)
Referee: MACIT Serra (TUR)



3 MODOS Ferenc 3 3 5 5 LANDI Filippo 6

1 MOLNAR Milan 6 9 10 5 MARCELLI Samuel 5

2 KOSZTA-AJVASZ Imre 5 14 15 5 MARCELLI Tristan 4

1 MOLNAR Milan 6 20 19 4 LANDI Filippo 6

3 MODOS Ferenc 5 25 21 2 MARCELLI Tristan 4

R SZEREDY Huba 5 30 25 4 MARCELLI Samuel 5

1 MOLNAR Milan 5 35 30 5 MARCELLI Tristan 4

2 KOSZTA-AJVASZ Imre 5 40 37 7 LANDI Filippo 6

3 MODOS Ferenc 3 43 45 8 MARCELLI Samuel 5

Referee: WICHER Mateusz (POL)
Referee: SOKOLOWSKI Niklas (GER)

3 SCHMIERER Till 1 1 5 5 BERA Enzo 6

1 THIEL Alexander 9 10 9 4 DABROWSKI Szymon 5

2 LIU Dominic 4 14 15 6 KRZEMINSKI Adam 4

1 THIEL Alexander 0 14 20 5 BERA Enzo 6

3 SCHMIERER Till 6 20 25 5 KRZEMINSKI Adam 4

R MAKLAKOV Julian 4 24 30 5 DABROWSKI Szymon 5

1 THIEL Alexander 9 33 35 5 WIECH Krzysztof R

2 LIU Dominic 4 37 40 5 BERA Enzo 6

3 SCHMIERER Till 7 44 45 5 DABROWSKI Szymon 5

Referee: SELL Alvaro (ESP)
Referee: STOLBUNOV Nikita (UKR)

3 ARPAIA Leandro 2 2 5 5 VACCA Lino 6

1 HIRSCH BUTTE' Pietro 5 7 10 5 LE GAC BRIAND Ulysse 5

2 CECCHINELLI Gabriele 8 15 13 3 BLOIN Maxence 4

1 HIRSCH BUTTE' Pietro 5 20 18 5 VACCA Lino 6

3 ARPAIA Leandro 3 23 25 7 BLOIN Maxence 4

2 CECCHINELLI Gabriele 7 30 28 3 LE GAC BRIAND Ulysse 5

1 HIRSCH BUTTE' Pietro 5 35 31 3 BLOIN Maxence 4

2 CECCHINELLI Gabriele 5 40 35 4 VACCA Lino 6

3 ARPAIA Leandro 5 45 41 6 LE GAC BRIAND Ulysse 5

Referee: MATTYUS Sebestyen (HUN)
Referee: WICHER Mateusz (POL)



6 ARPAIA Leandro 4 4 5 5 DABROWSKI Szymon 3

5 AQUILI Riccardo Maria 6 10 5 0 WIECH Krzysztof 1

4 HIRSCH BUTTE' Pietro 5 15 13 8 BERA Enzo 2

6 ARPAIA Leandro 5 20 16 3 KRZEMINSKI Adam R

4 HIRSCH BUTTE' Pietro 5 25 23 7 DABROWSKI Szymon 3

R CECCHINELLI Gabriele 3 28 30 7 BERA Enzo 2

4 HIRSCH BUTTE' Pietro 4 32 35 5 KRZEMINSKI Adam R

6 ARPAIA Leandro 7 39 40 5 BERA Enzo 2

R CECCHINELLI Gabriele 6 45 41 1 DABROWSKI Szymon 3

Referee: MATTYUS Sebestyen (HUN)
Referee: CROISET Lisa (FRA)

6 VACCA Lino 0 0 5 5 THIEL Alexander 3

5 LE GAC BRIAND Ulysse 5 5 10 5 LIU Dominic 1

4 BLOIN Maxence 3 8 15 5 SCHMIERER Till 2

6 VACCA Lino 7 15 20 5 LIU Dominic 1

4 BLOIN Maxence 10 25 22 2 THIEL Alexander 3

5 LE GAC BRIAND Ulysse 5 30 25 3 SCHMIERER Till 2

4 BLOIN Maxence 5 35 32 7 MAKLAKOV Julian R

6 VACCA Lino 2 37 40 8 SCHMIERER Till 2

5 LE GAC BRIAND Ulysse 8 45 43 3 THIEL Alexander 3

Referee: NOSEDA Szabolcs (HUN)
Referee: KONIUSZ Bartosz (POL)

3 SCHIFFER Matti 1 1 5 5 FODOR Bendeguz 6

1 LIU Justin 1 2 10 5 GODO Vilmos 5

2 SPIELBERG Severin 0 2 15 5 FARSANG Lorant 4

1 LIU Justin 1 3 20 5 FODOR Bendeguz 6

3 SCHIFFER Matti 0 3 25 5 CIRKOS Sebestyen R

2 SPIELBERG Severin 3 6 30 5 GODO Vilmos 5

R THIEL Philipp 1 7 35 5 CIRKOS Sebestyen R

2 SPIELBERG Severin 5 12 40 5 FODOR Bendeguz 6

3 SCHIFFER Matti 2 14 45 5 GODO Vilmos 5

Referee: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)
Referee: STOLBUNOV Nikita (UKR)



6 DUBOEUF TRISTAN 3 3 5 5 BARTOLOME MATISSE 3

5 CALLAY Arthur 3 6 10 5 RISCH RIFFARTH VINCENT 1

4 RAUCY BAPTISTE 8 14 15 5 POUHAER Esteban 2

6 DUBOEUF TRISTAN 4 18 20 5 RISCH RIFFARTH VINCENT 1

4 RAUCY BAPTISTE 7 25 23 3 BARTOLOME MATISSE 3

5 CALLAY Arthur 5 30 27 4 TOUCOUERE SCHMITZ Romain R

4 RAUCY BAPTISTE 5 35 29 2 RISCH RIFFARTH VINCENT 1

6 DUBOEUF TRISTAN 5 40 35 6 TOUCOUERE SCHMITZ Romain R

5 CALLAY Arthur 5 45 42 7 BARTOLOME MATISSE 3

Referee: FEKETE-KOVACS Benedek (HUN)
Referee: URGELLES TADEO Mateo (ESP)

6 BARABASH Matvii 5 5 4 4 RADACSI Patrik 3

5 SYDORENKO ILLIA 5 10 9 5 PERESZLENYI Tamas 1

4 EYBELMAN ARIEL 1 11 15 6 RATOCZI Hunor 2

6 BARABASH Matvii 2 13 20 5 PERESZLENYI Tamas 1

4 EYBELMAN ARIEL 8 21 25 5 RADACSI Patrik 3

5 SYDORENKO ILLIA 9 30 28 3 RATOCZI Hunor 2

4 EYBELMAN ARIEL 5 35 31 3 PERESZLENYI Tamas 1

6 BARABASH Matvii 5 40 33 2 RATOCZI Hunor 2

5 SYDORENKO ILLIA 5 45 37 4 RADACSI Patrik 3

Referee: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)
Referee: MACIT Serra (TUR)

6 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII 5 5 3 3 CALLAY Arthur 3

5 SYDORENKO ILLIA 5 10 5 2 RAUCY BAPTISTE 1

4 EYBELMAN ARIEL 5 15 10 5 DUBOEUF TRISTAN 2

6 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII 5 20 14 4 RAUCY BAPTISTE 1

4 EYBELMAN ARIEL 5 25 18 4 CALLAY Arthur 3

5 SYDORENKO ILLIA 5 30 28 10 DUBOEUF TRISTAN 2

4 EYBELMAN ARIEL 5 35 30 2 RAUCY BAPTISTE 1

6 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII 5 40 33 3 DUBOEUF TRISTAN 2

5 SYDORENKO ILLIA 5 45 34 1 CALLAY Arthur 3

Referee: SELL Alvaro (ESP)
Referee: FEKETE-KOVACS Benedek (HUN)



6 RATOCZI Hunor 3 3 5 5 BARTOLOME MATISSE 3

5 RADACSI Patrik 7 10 9 4 RISCH RIFFARTH VINCENT 1

4 PERESZLENYI Tamas 4 14 15 6 POUHAER Esteban 2

6 RATOCZI Hunor 2 16 20 5 TOUCOUERE SCHMITZ Romain R

4 PERESZLENYI Tamas 5 21 25 5 BARTOLOME MATISSE 3

5 RADACSI Patrik 5 26 30 5 POUHAER Esteban 2

4 PERESZLENYI Tamas 9 35 34 4 RISCH RIFFARTH VINCENT 1

6 RATOCZI Hunor 4 39 40 6 POUHAER Esteban 2

5 RADACSI Patrik 5 44 45 5 BARTOLOME MATISSE 3

Referee: URGELLES TADEO Mateo (ESP)
Referee: STOLBUNOV Nikita (UKR)



Cadet Circuit Konin
niedziela, 26 stycznia 2025 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 ITALY ITA
2 TURKEY TUR
3 ITALY 2 ITA
4 HUNGARY HUN
5 ITALY 4 ITA
6 POLAND POL
7 FRANCE FRA
8 GERMANY GER
9 ITALY 3 ITA
10 SPAIN 1 ESP
11 HUNGARY 2 HUN
12 GERMANY 2 GER
13 UKRAINE UKR
14 FRANCE 2 FRA
15 FRANCE 3 FRA
16 HUNGARY 5 HUN
17 SPAIN 2 ESP
18 UKRAINE 2 UKR
19 HUNGARY 4 HUN
20 FRANCE 5 FRA
21 POLAND 2 POL
22 SPAIN 3 ESP
23 FRANCE 4 FRA
24 HUNGARY 3 HUN
25 TURKEY 2 TUR
26 CZECHIA CZE
27 POLAND 4 POL
28 POLAND 3 POL
29 UKRAINE 3 UKR
30 SPAIN 4 ESP
31 UKRAINE 4 UKR
32 POLAND 5 POL



Cadet Circuit Konin
niedziela, 26 stycznia 2025 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # T32 T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14 15-16
BAUDET tim FRA 00852695 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BRANDT Christian GER 00841810 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CROISET Lisa FRA 00786435 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FEKETE-KOVACS Benedek HUN 00835846 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GNIEWKOWSKI Marek POL B 00690010 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KNEZ Mateusz POL B 00003088 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KONIUSZ Bartosz POL 00690038 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MACIT Serra TUR 00848118 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MATTYUS Sebestyen HUN 00843437 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN 00839609 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NOWINOWSKA Natalia POL 00831863 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SELL Alvaro ESP 00840561 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SOKOLOWSKI Niklas GER C 00853130 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STOLBUNOV Nikita UKR Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
URGELLES TADEO Mateo ESP 00863314 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WICHER Mateusz POL B 00690156 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 32
Total participants: 32
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 9

FRA: 18 participants
POL: 18 participants
HUN: 17 participants
ITA: 16 participants
UKR: 15 participants
ESP: 13 participants
GER: 8 participants
TUR: 8 participants
CZE: 4 participants


